For more information, please call 877-742-2878 or

VlSlt WWW. burtprocess com
1!

ri‘ -
=
1 neT —-II{__}!""'E-' 7
=
3 4) & ir)
B Rl A - o
- .-1_.' hg:_ - QR— ' ~OR- ~*-0R | -ﬂ
& e e aTn
o 5! cﬁ,z‘{ -
= )
vzl — —
_ 7 A Ay a3

101 # 4
il = I+ ] & R 'FE" oR ::_f

i - ;
il 'r' ! :11: 121 i3
J&-or '.:' Gh 6 OR “:5
W
116
g Et ; |._ L‘-ﬁ‘r* N..,Lulxtr
=) — on- hﬁfé N g
= @}\,
@ 0
| S )
— 15) 7 @8
(= A9 ;
) iR = o, (24
22 200 AT a,[\{?‘.'- <
R | S
b= = | )
21 gy s ) TR e |
> ]ru" k_\ -
- T I‘E. "
, (4 af |8 E-"”F-'
i~ OR= - oR- = )
LR T
18 (5 8] (@5
%I
ai- T a0 @ P {13:
(a3~

LE-460TI
Key #|Part # Description Qty

1 |27352 |FLAPPER VALVE ,SANTOPRENE 1
2 |37351  |FITTING, LIQUIPRO, PVDF 1
3 |37341  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1
4 |10338 |BALL, .375 CERAMIC 1
6 136307 |CARTRIDGE ASM, .375 PVDF/POLYPREL |3
7 36103 |O-RING,POLYPREL 4
8 |36107 |WASHER, CARTRIDGE VALVE 4
10 |26136 |CLAMP RING, 3/8 OD TUBING 3
14 |10299 |COUPLING NUT, PP 3/8 4
16 |37765 FITTING,3/8 TUBING PVC 3
17 |38054 |VALVE ASM, 3FV 3/8' PVC 1
19 |31420 |LIQUIFRAM, 1.8,FLUOROFILM 1
20 [36158 |HEAD, MACHINED 1.8 ACRYLIC 1
21 [10340 |SCREW, 10-24 X .75 PH SS 4
23 |36204 |COUPLING, FOOT VALVE PP 1
24 10123 |STRAINER, FOOT VALVE PP 1
29 38026 |VALVE ASM, INJ 3/8' PVC 1
31 |38019 |VALVE ASM, SUC 3/8’ PVC,POLYPREL |1
33 |38032 |VALVE ASM, FOOT 3/8',PVC/POLYPREL |1
34 |37340 |SEAT, PTFE 1
35 10322 |WEIGHT, SUCTION TUBING 1
36 |25636-10| TUBING, .250 X .062 PE 1
37 36260 |CAP ASM, RELIEF 1
39 |38058 |VALVE BODY,3FV 3/8 PVC 1
40 25628 |NUT,6-32 HEX SS 4
41 |35716 |SCREW, 6-32 X 1.19 PH SS 4
42 |25631 NUT, RELIEF TUBING 1



https://www.burtprocess.com/

3-FUNCTION VALVE (SFV)

\‘1?' __r ’331 “@
- 45.”!;::.:5}"‘%. ‘%

A

1_:”“‘35.; T
CNE A

i

4-FUNCTION BLEED VALVE (B-4FV)

Return to selection page




